
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY LUNATIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R4, P M/1M. Turner 562161 0/0795P 7P 2PB18/07/2021

 2 POLLY'S GEM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 24/06/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Hoskins 558928 0/0793Y 7PB31/03/2021

 3 STATE ALERT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y M/1A. Wright 532510 0/0736Y 8Y 2YB18/03/2019

 4 DYNAMIC BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/0648Y 5Y 3P 8Y (LAB)PB16/11/2019

 5 MY ARIA First start M/1M. Turner 562157 0/00B18/07/2021

 6 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 24/06/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Felton 564504 0/0584YB10/11/2021

 7 SOCKS SASSY GIRL Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 16/07/2023, R1, P M/1M. Felton 564502 0/0337PB10/11/2021

 8 TWO COAT Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Cini 565257 0/082(FEL)P 5P 6P 2PD29/11/2021

 9 DILLY DILLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 550161 0/0766P 4P 7P 2PB30/09/2020

 10 OUR CHINA REEF Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Payton 552696 0/0604P 4P 4Y 5Y 8PD21/12/2020

 11 CYCLONE OWEN Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Payton 563920 0/0525P 5PD21/10/2021

 12 MY MY Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0468P 6P 5P 7P 6PD21/12/2019

 13 COSMIC BABY Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R7, Y M/1A. Smith 536203 0/0446Y 7Y 5Y 8P 7PB12/05/2019

 14 FLYING DUTCHMAN Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1M. Felton 564500 0/0397P 6YD10/11/2021

 15 DEB'S PISTOL Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R3, P M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0397P 6PB16/09/2021

 16 MIDNIGHT MACK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R4, P M/1D. Hoskins 562894 0/0395P 8PD03/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y NG 340 TAMGUN

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KID FREEZE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Bush 552059 5/22481Y 3P 3P 1P 3PB28/11/2020

 2 TRALEE JACK Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2M. Mabbott 560014 6/51922P 3P 1P 6P 7PD03/05/2021

 3 GO FORWARD RAY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1D. Hoskins 550468 5/41572P 4Y 2P 4P 5PD19/10/2020

 4 WERINA SHADOW Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Ryan 548138 4/31495P 7P 8P 1Y 3PB05/07/2020

 5 TWISTED ON BAGS Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2G. Ryan 544411 6/51468P 3P 1Y 3P 8PB20/02/2020

 6 BLUE MAC Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2H. Munn 550016 5/41237P 7P 3P 3P 6PD14/09/2020

 7 MR. BOURBON Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2B. Spence 540554 4/31861P 6P 4P 3P 2PD21/12/2019

 8 TRALEE BETH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Mabbott 556761 4/31655P 1P 2P 5P 4PB16/03/2021

 9 SHAY SILLAT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Ryan 551575 5/41264P 7P 2P 5P 4PB12/11/2020

 10 BURN THE WORM Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Fleming 544706 2/11023P 4P 6P 7P 7PD18/04/2020

 11 FAT BOY MANTRA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Ryan 548366 2/11024P 5P 4P 4P 4PB25/07/2020

 12 GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Hoskins 539836 4/2726P 5Y 4Y 8P 7PB10/12/2019

 13 LITTLE BUGSY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0607P 5P 8P 7P 8PB09/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y MDN 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JILLIBY JEWEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/07/2023, R2, P

GUN, 10/07/2023, R3, P

GUN, 06/07/2023, R3, P

M/1R. Ryan 564666 0/01303P 3P 2P 4P 3PB31/10/2021

 2 POLLY'S GEM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 24/06/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Hoskins 558928 0/0793Y 7PB31/03/2021

 3 DILLY DILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 550161 0/0766P 4P 7P 2PB30/09/2020

 4 CRIMSON TRALEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Spence 561164 0/0635P 6P 5P 7P 6PB28/06/2021

 5 MIDNIGHT MACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R4, P M/1D. Hoskins 562894 0/0395P 8PD03/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 WICKED RED Last start placegetter MOR, 24/06/2023, R6, Y 1/1K. Fuller 525758 11/101273Y 3Y 8P 6Y 8PD10/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Y 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING BINDI Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/11/2022, R2, P 2/1/2M. Munn 538798 12/92461P 2P 5P 5P 5PB11/10/2019

 2 MISS BILLY CARGO 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/1D. Hoskins 539591 11/81571P 2P 4Y 6P 6PB30/11/2019

 3 AL'S HOLIDAY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R8, P 2/1/1D. Hoskins 539598 12/91804P 4P 1P 2Y 8PD30/11/2019

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 July 2023 - 07:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y 4 340 NONE
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 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 17/06/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2L. Simpson 523871 12/11032Y (FEL)P 8P 4Y 7PD24/06/2018

 2 WONDER WOOLLY Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Munn 525565 13/5194(FEL)M 4P 6P 3P 3MD11/09/2018

 3 LITTLE WILMA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2B. Spence 540706 7/5697P 7P 8P 6P 5PB06/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TRALEE DOLL Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Turner 556765 1/01614P 3P 2P 4Y 1PB16/03/2021

 2 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Wilkinson 530602 7/41234P 4P 3P 4P 5PB27/02/2019

 3 SUSIE'S SO FAST 3 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Simpson 560692 1/01153P 6P 7P 6Y 1YB01/07/2021

 4 INSTIGATE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Fuller 540262 1/01144P 5P 6P 2Y 3YB24/12/2019

 5 TINY SARAH Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R2, P 5/3G. Payton 555164 2/11127P 5Y 7Y 2Y 1YB11/02/2021

 6 SALANA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R12, M 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/61005M 7P 2Y 5Y 7PB04/07/2019

 7 OUR CHINA SAL Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Payton 552692 2/11004P 7P 7P 6P 1YB21/12/2020

 8 HOOKED ON RACHEL Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R2, Y 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/0994Y 2Y 6Y 4P 4YB21/12/2020

 9 RASCAL STORIES Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R10, Y 5/4A. Smith 559659 1/0997Y 3Y 6P 1Y 5PB25/05/2021

 10 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/5868P 4P 3Y 7P 7PB05/10/2019

 11 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R3, Y 5/2A. Smith 535753 3/2826Y 2Y 5Y 4Y 5YD12/01/2019

 12 WYBONG BOY Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Payton 560859 1/0787P 8P 8P 1YD05/07/2021

 13 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/0755P 3Y 6P 8Y 7YB11/02/2021

 14 OUTSTANDING BILL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/0755P 5Y (FEL)Y 6P 6PD10/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y 2 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MISS BILLY CARGO 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/1D. Hoskins 539591 11/81571P 2P 4Y 6P 6PB30/11/2019

 2 AL'S HOLIDAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R8, P 2/1/1D. Hoskins 539598 12/91804P 4P 1P 2Y 8PD30/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 17/06/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2L. Simpson 523871 12/11032Y (FEL)P 8P 4Y 7PD24/06/2018

 2 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2B. Spence 540706 7/5697P 7P 8P 6P 5PB06/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUM NIGHT Weighted points score GUN, 13/07/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Craig 552403 2/12125P 5P 2P 2P 1YD17/12/2020

 2 INTRUDER Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Ryan 557545 2/12073P 3P 4P 3P 1PD31/01/2021

 3 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 13/07/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Ruttley 542935 3/21433P 5P 3Y 1Y 6PB24/02/2020

 4 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Wilkinson 530602 7/41234P 4P 3P 4P 5PB27/02/2019

 5 RUM RIOT Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R7, P 5/4B. King 559567 1/01178P 7P 1Y 2Y 3YB23/05/2021

 6 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Simpson 560692 1/01153P 6P 7P 6Y 1YB01/07/2021

 7 INSTIGATE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Fuller 540262 1/01144P 5P 6P 2Y 3YB24/12/2019

 8 SALANA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R12, M 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/61005M 7P 2Y 5Y 7PB04/07/2019

 9 DEN DEN Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R5, P 5/3B. King 559569 2/1867P 1Y 6Y 5Y 5YB23/05/2021

 10 OUTSTANDING BILL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/0755P 5Y (FEL)Y 6P 6PD10/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Simpson 560692 1/01153P 6P 7P 6Y 1YB01/07/2021

 2 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Spence 540706 7/1697P 7P 8P 6P 5PB06/08/2019
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TAM Saturday, 22 July 2023
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 1 CRIMSON TRALEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Spence 561164 0/0635P 6P 5P 7P 6PB28/06/2021
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